## **INDIAN PENCAK SILAT FEDERATION**

Affiliated to Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India, Sports authority of India, International Pencak Silat Federation, Asian Pencak Silat Federation.

Election of Office Bearers and Members of Managing Committee, IPSF (2019-23)

#### **FORM - 2**

ELECTION OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF MANAGING COMMITTEE, INDIAN PENCAK SILAT FEDERATION

### NOMINATION PAPER FOR

ELECTION AS			(NAME OF THE POST)		
To,					
Advoc	mit Sharma, ( B.A- LLB ) cate, ct Court- Amritsar				
	We nominate Shri /Smt /Ms.			,	
(name & address), whose name is entered at Sl. No				in the	
Electo	ral College list for the above	mentioned post.			
2.	Our particulars are given be	low :-			
	Name of Candidate	Name of Member State / UT / Board	SI. No. in electoral College list	Signature	
Proposer					
Seconder					
	I, the candidate above name	ed, do hereby give r	ny assent to m	y nomination for	
Name of the Candidate					
Name of Member State/UT/Board					
	SI. No. in th	e electoral College	list		
Place:	Signature				

Date:

## **INDIAN PENCAK SILAT FEDERATION**

Affiliated to Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India, Sports authority of India, International Pencak Silat Federation, Asian Pencak Silat Federation.

**Election of Office Bearers and Members of Managing Committee, IPSF (2019-23)** 

#### FORM 5

# ELECTION OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF MANAGING COMMITTEE, INDIAN PENCAK SILAT FEDERATION.

	NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CANDIDATURE FOR ELECTION AS
	(NAME OF THE POST)
То	
Advoca	mit Sharma, ( B.A- LLB ) ate, : Court- Amritsar
	, the validly nominated candidate, do hereby give my notice of withdrawal of sture for the above post.
Name o	of the Candidate
Name c	of Member State/Union Territory/Board/Institution
SI. No.	in the electoral College list
	Signature
Place :	
Date :	